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Sat. Sept. 6 4:00 PM Fr Ken Swain 5:30 PM Fr. Joe Busch
Sun. Sept. 7 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Liam Condon 10:00 AM Fr Ken Swain
OT 23 C 11:30 AM Fr. Joe Busch

Sat. Sept. 13 4:00 PM Fr. Liam Condon 5:30 PM Fr Ken Swain
Sun. Sept. 14 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr Ken Swain 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch
OT 24 C 11:30 AM Fr. Joe Busch

Sat. Sept. 20 4:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch 5:30 PM Fr. Joe Busch
Sun. Sept. 21 8:00 AM Fr Ken Swain 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr Ken Swain
OT 25 C 11:30 AM Fr. Liam Condon

Sat. Sept. 27 4:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch 5:30 PM Fr Ken Swain
Sun. Sept. 28 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Liam Condon
OT 26 C 11:30 AM Fr Ken Swain

Sat. Oct. 4 4:00 PM Fr Ken Swain 5:30 PM Fr. Liam Condon
Sun. Oct. 5 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Liam Condon 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch
OT 27 C 11:30 AM Fr. Joe Busch

Sat. Oct. 11 4:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch 5:30 PM Fr. Liam Condon
Sun. Oct. 12 8:00 AM Fr Ken Swain 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr Ken Swain
OT 28 C 11:30 AM Fr. Joe Busch

Sat. Oct. 18 4:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch 5:30 PM Fr Ken Swain
Sun. Oct. 19 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr Ken Swain 10:00 AM Fr. Liam Condon
OT 29 C 11:30 AM Fr. Joe Busch
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Sat. Oct. 25 4:00 PM Fr Ken Swain 5:30 PM Fr. Liam Condon
Sun. Oct. 26 8:00 AM Fr Ken Swain 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch
OT 30 C 11:30 AM Fr. Joe Busch

Sat. Nov. 1 4:00 PM Fr. Liam Condon 5:30 PM Fr. Joe Busch
Sun. Nov. 2 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr Ken Swain
All Souls 11:30 AM Fr Ken Swain

Sat. Nov. 8 4:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch 5:30 PM Fr Ken Swain
Sun. Nov. 9 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr Ken Swain 10:00 AM Fr. Liam Condon
St John Lateran 11:30 AM Fr. Joe Busch

Sat. Nov. 15 4:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch 5:30 PM Fr. Joe Busch
Sun. Nov. 16 8:00 AM Fr Ken Swain 10:00 AM Fr Ken Swain 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch
OT 33 C 11:30 AM Fr. Liam Condon

Sat. Nov. 22 4:00 PM Fr. Liam Condon 5:30 PM Fr Ken Swain
Sun. Nov. 23 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr Ken Swain
Christ the King 11:30 AM Fr. Joe Busch

Sat. Nov. 29 4:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch 5:30 PM Fr Ken Swain
Sun. Nov. 30 8:00 AM Fr Ken Swain 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Liam Condon
Advent 1 "A" 11:30 AM Fr. Joe Busch

Sat. Dec. 6 4:00 PM Fr Ken Swain 5:30 PM Fr. Liam Condon
Sun. Dec 7 8:00 AM Fr Ken Swain 10:00 AM Fr. Liam Condon 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch
Advent 2 "A" 11:30 AM Fr. Joe Busch

OLA Queensbury SACRED HEART Lake George St. CECILIA Warrensburg
Deacon Ryan will preach



2025

Monday Dec 8th 7:30 AM Fr. Joe Busch NOON Fr Ken Swain 9:00 AM Fr. Liam Condon
Imm. Conception 7:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch

Sat. Dec. 13 4:00 PM Fr. Liam Condon 5:30 PM Fr. Joe Busch
Sun. Dec 14 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr Ken Swain
Advent 3 "A" 11:30 AM Fr Ken Swain

Sat. Dec. 20 4:00 PM Fr Ken Swain 5:30 PM Fr. Joe Busch
Sun. Dec 21 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr Ken Swain 10:00 AM
Advent 4 "A" 11:30 AM Fr. Joe Busch

Wed. Dec 24 4:00 PM Fr Ken Swain 4:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch
CHRISTMAS EVE

9:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch
Thursday Dec 25
CHRISTMAS DAY 8:30 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr Ken Swain 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch

Sat. Dec. 27 4:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch 5:30 PM Fr. Joe Busch
Sun. Dec. 28 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Liam Condon 10:00 AM Fr Ken Swain
Holy Family 11:30 AM Fr Ken Swain

Deacon Ryan will preach

Holyday - OBLIGATION 
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